RECENT/UPCOMING PRICE INCREASES:

MANUFAGCTURER

Carlo Gavazzi

Emerson Process Management
(Topworx)

Erico

Rittal

Turck

Harting

Phoenix Contact

Erico
Murrplastik
Bussmann

Federal Signal
Mersen
Namco Controls

©

E-Mail
sales@steveneng.com

% RANGE

(Late)
(Late)

2-5% avg

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/1/2024

10/1/2024*
10/1/2024*
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/16/2024

11/6/2024
12/1/2024
12/1/2024
12/2/2024
1/1/2025

1/1/2025
1/1/2025

Website

www.StevenEngineering.com
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